TILT METER
The Encardio Rite cylinderical tilt meter range includes model EAN-92M digital tilt meter and model EAN-90M
analog tilt meter, both designed for precise monitoring of tilt and vertical rotation in various structural and
geotechnical applications. These sensors are essential for monitoring structural health and stability in buildings,
bridges, tunnels, dams, and other critical infrastructure. Utilizing MEMS (Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems)
technology, these tilt meters offer high sensitivity, stability and reliability, making them ideal for long-term
monitoring in challenging  environments.
These tilt meters are ideally suitable for environments experiencing significant mechanical stresses due to

Encardio-Rite Electronics Pvt. Ltd. A-7, Industrial Estate, Talkatora Road, Lucknow, UP-226011, India   |   info@encardio.com  |   T: +91  522 2661039-320
DATASHEET  |  1200-12 R06**All specifications are subject to change without prior noticeAll specifications are subject to change without prior notice
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Sensor Uniaxial, Biaxial
Standard range ± 15°
Output (nominal)
(Model EAN-90M)
4 V at 15° Proportional to Sin θ
of angle
Output
(Model EAN-92M)
SDI-12 Serial output
Sensitivity ± 10 arc second
Accuracy1 ± 0.1% fs
Resolution ± 0.05 mm/m (8 arc seconds)
Temperature range -20°C to 80°C
Sensor dimension 32 mm dia x 260 mm length
Bracket dimension
(wall mounting)
65 mm x 65 mm x 40 mm, 8 mm
thickness
Weight 0.95 kg (sensor with bracket)
Water resistance Up to 100 mwc
1As tested under laboratory conditions
EAN-92M-U Uniaxial tilt meter
EAN-92M-B Biaxial tilt meter
EAN-90M-U Uniaxial tilt meter
EAN-90M-B Biaxial tilt meter